



POS:	ITEM NO:	DESCRIPTION:	COMMENTS:
1	304235	BASE ASSEMBLY	
2	219891	13MM WAVEY WASHER	
3	329112	100MM WHEEL	
4	219345	12MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP	
5	304236	BASE PLATE	
6	219914	NO6 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI-PAN PLASTITE STAINLESS STEEL SCREW	
7	230207	CHUCK	
8	229667	FILTER COVER TOP	
9	329522	FILTER	
10	229668	FILTER COVER	
11	229663	LOLINE CAP MOULDING GREY	
12	328113	NLL332 LID MOULDING PRINTED	
13	328114	NLL415 LID MOULDING PRINTED	415 MODEL
14	229674	10A INPUT COVER	
15	220967	LENS COVER	
16	205116	INDUCTION MOTOR 240/220V	
17	314000	DRIVE SHAFT	
18	229686	FAN MOULDING	
19	206737	14:1 GEARBOX (GB12)	
20	206754	18.67:1 GEARBOX (GB12)	415 MODEL
21	219887	M6 X 16MM STAINLESS STEEL CAP HEAD SCREW	
22	219544	M6 SHAKEPROOF WASHER	
23	220876	20 MFD MOTOR RUN CAPACITOR (450V)	
24	219079	M8 PLAIN NUT	
25	219018	M8 SHAKEPROOF WASHER	
26	219224	M6 X 55MM LONG HEX HEAD BOLT	
27	219523	GROOVED PIN	
28	230048	26MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP	
29	229664	LOLINE DECK MOULDING (330MM)	
30	229718	DECK MOULDING (360MM)	415 MODEL
31	214111	BUFFER RING	
32	214112	BUFFER RING	415 MODEL
33	229680	DECK WEIGHT COVER GREY	
34	219568	NO8 X 3/4 INCH LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW	
35	219497	M5 NYLON WASHER	
36	206575	240V / 25A RELAY & BRACKET	
37	219644	M5 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER	
38	221152	NO6 X 12MM LONG POZI PAN SELF TAP SCREW	
39	227008	BLACK CABLE CLAMP	
40	216288	TERMINAL BLOCK	
41	219009	M4 BRASS TAPPEX INSERT	
42	206563	EARTH CONTACT PIN	
43	206562	CONTACT PIN	
44	219471	M4 X 12MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW	
45	429098	WEIGHT PAINTED SILVER GREY	
46	321193	AC LED WITH TERMINALS	
47	236071	MAINS CABLE (15.0 METERS / 1MM / 3 CORE CABLE / SOCKET + UK PLUG)	
48	236074	MAINS CABLE (15.0 METERS / 1.0MM / 3 CORE CABLE / SOCKET + EURO PLUG)	
49	236086	MAINS CABLE (15.0 METERS / 1.0MM / 3 CORE CABLE / SOCKET + AUSTRALIAN PLUG)	
50	236077	MAINS CABLE (15.0 METERS / 1.0MM / 3 CORE CABLE / SOCKET + SWISS PLUG)	
51	236080	MAINS CABLE (15.0 METERS / 1.0MM / 3 CORE CABLE / SOCKET + SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG)	
52	216293	LEVER PLATE	
53	216292	CUT OUT LEVER	
54	229454	HANDLE SWITCH	
55	229729	10AMP PLUG CLAMP	
56	219677	NO4 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW	
57	230136	SUPPRESSOR ASSEMBLY	
58	206500	RELAY BRACKET	
59	219651	M4 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN THREAD CUTTING SCREW	

